
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              YONGYUTAI ES1J
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  YONGYUTAI
                

 Package
 SOD-123FL

 Description
 
                1.68V@1A 35ns Single 1A 600V SOD-123FL  Fast recovery/high efficiency diode ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0068
                      	$ 0.68
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0055
                      	$ 5.50
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0044
                      	$ 13.20
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.004
                      	$ 36.00
	
                      51000+
                    	 
                        $0.0036
                      	$ 183.60
	
                      99000+
                    	 
                        $0.0034
                      	$ 336.60



 
              In Stock: 28700
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 100 Multiples : 100
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  